FEATURE
⚫ Wide Input Voltage Range: 2.0V to 6.0V
⚫ Maximum Load Current: 300mA
⚫ Standard Fixed Output Voltage Options:
1.05V ~ 3.45V
⚫ Ultra Low Dropout: 250mV @ IOUT=300mA
⚫ High PSRR: 75dB @1KHz
⚫ Low Noise: 45µVRMS

Note：XX indicates output voltage. For example 28 means product outputs 2.8V.
             SK6013S devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part Number Tape & Reel
DFN1×1-4L SK6013SD4-XX 10000 /Reel
SOT23-5L SK6013SS5-XX 3000 / Reel
SC70-5L SK6013SC5-XX 3000 / Reel
TOP VIEW TOP VIEW
-
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
SK6013S Rev 3.2
- Thermal Pad - Thermal Pad, connect to GND.
Thermal Pad Thermal Pad
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(Note1)
Parameter Rating Unit